CGSS Stainless Steel Single Bolt Hole
                          50mm, 75mm, 100mm, 125mm
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
BOLT HOLE
SIZE
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
BOLT HOLE CGSSGRA50BH 50 20
RUBBER
PLAIN M10 X 20 * 20 65
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGSSGRA50BHWB 50 20 PLAIN M10 X 20 * 20 65
BOLT HOLE CGSSGRQ75BH 75 32 BALL 13 80 109.5
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGSSGRQ75BHTB 75 32 BALL 13 80 109.5
BOLT HOLE CGSSGRQ100BH 100 32 BALL 13 100 135
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGSSGRQ100BHTB 100 32 BALL 13 100 135
BOLT HOLE CGSSGRQ125BH 125 32 BALL 13 100 160.5
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGSSGRQ125BHTB 125 32 BALL 13 100 160.5
BOLT HOLE CGSSWNA50BH 50 20 PLAIN M10 X 20 * 20 65
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGSSWNA50BHWB 50 20 PLAIN M10 X 20 * 20 65
BOLT HOLE CGSSWNA75BH 75 32 PLAIN 13 80 109.5
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGSSWNA75BHTB 75 32 PLAIN 13 80 109.5
BOLT HOLE CGSSWNA100BH 100 32 PLAIN 13 100 135
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGSSWNA100BHTB 100 32 PLAIN 13 100 135
BOLT HOLE CGSSWNA125BH 125 32 NYLON PLAIN 13 100 160.5
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGSSWNA125BHTB 125 32 PLAIN 13 100 160.5
• Stainless Steel Grade 304 castors
• Stainless steel twin race swivel head for long life
• Two stage Grey colour plastic  total brake
   (50mm is black and wheel brake only)
• Stainless steel  precision ball bearing in Grey Rubber
	 wheels, Plain bearing in Nylon wheels
• Suitable for all wet areas, hospitals, kitchen
   and food processing equipment etc.
• Can be fixed with wide range of fittings
   (See Fittings Section)
Capacity:  75 - 100KG per castor
* 50mm comes with fixed threaded stem M10 X 20MM
21aTel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies